
Submission Date Company Name Contact Name

10/27/2021 11:27 contracting specialists inc sophie arenburg

10/27/2021 12:00 Patriot Restoration Nicholas Hollinger

10/27/2021 12:11 Big dog welding and fabrication LLC Steve 

10/27/2021 12:14 Ace Restoration Michael Flaherty

10/27/2021 14:19 onvia    Source Management

10/27/2021 15:36 The Aulson Company LLC Chad A Lampert

10/27/2021 16:17 robert atkins Robert Atkins

10/27/2021 16:21 Deltek Source Management

10/27/2021 16:33 KATCO CONTRACTING INC MICHAIL BELESIOTIS

10/27/2021 16:42 Source  management Onvia

10/27/2021 16:59 Encore Contracting Services, Inc. Jose Pena

10/27/2021 17:51 Unicon Inc. Aki Olia

10/28/2021 1:14 Dodge Data & Analytics jaya lakshmi

10/28/2021 1:46 ConstructConnect Morgan Stinson

10/28/2021 4:53 Construct Connect Morgan Stinson

10/28/2021 5:01 Construct Connect Morgan Stinson

10/28/2021 7:26 Monument Construction Services LLC Sean Stevens

10/28/2021 7:26 Construct Connect Morgan Stinson

10/28/2021 8:36 CSI SOPHIE ARENBURG

10/28/2021 8:44 Bidnet Kurt Bidnet

10/28/2021 9:14 G.V.W., Inc Gina Marie DiCenso

10/28/2021 9:41 Works in Progress Melissa Lapierre

10/28/2021 9:44 North America Procurement Inc., PBC Eric JOhnson

10/28/2021 10:01 Construct Connect Jan de La Pena

10/28/2021 10:03 ConstructConnect ConstructConnect Morgan

10/28/2021 10:03 ConstructConnect Morgan Stinson

10/28/2021 10:58 Dodge Data & Analytics Eden Rodriguez

10/28/2021 11:05 Projectdog Ali Didion

10/28/2021 11:21 dodge Data dodge

10/28/2021 14:22 Air Quality Experts Inc. Mike Dichard

10/28/2021 15:28 Dodge Dodge

10/28/2021 20:28 Paxor Construction, LLC Sales Manager

10/29/2021 6:01 Prime Vendor Bid Clerk

10/29/2021 11:43 dodge Data dodge

10/29/2021 13:23 Construct Connect Jan de La Pena

10/29/2021 13:34 jhgckhg  hcvkj

10/29/2021 15:14 CDS Unlimited LLC Jordan Widger

10/29/2021 15:34 Construction Bid Source Angela R

11/1/2021 13:40 Seger Architects, Inc. John Seger

11/2/2021 15:24 march iron, inc william dinardo

11/2/2021 15:51 A@R Construction co inc Jennifer tremblay

11/3/2021 10:09 Northern Contracting Corp. Gaurang Parikh

11/3/2021 12:44 MJS Construction Inc CHRISTINE MCKENNA

11/3/2021 16:16 L & L Contracting, Inc. Stephen Locke

11/4/2021 11:03 DC Welding Inc. Daniel Charko

11/4/2021 14:23 Construct Connect Jan de La Pena



11/4/2021 16:58 The Bluebook Building and Construction Network Kirk Miller

11/8/2021 10:28 Liberty Floor Covering, LLC Alicia Deane

11/9/2021 3:45 Onvia source management

11/9/2021 8:30 Parking Market Research Company Peter Parlej

11/9/2021 14:46 Onvia Source Management

11/10/2021 11:34 Jupiter Electric, Inc James Marshall

11/10/2021 12:52 Mass Bay Electrical Corp. Ron Salvucci

11/10/2021 15:46 onvia onvia onvia

11/12/2021 10:11 Marino Construction Joseph Marino

11/15/2021 7:52 D C WELDING DAN CHARKO

11/15/2021 9:40 John Skouras Co Inc John Skouras

11/15/2021 11:15 GVW, INC Scott Hamernick

11/15/2021 14:04 Monument Construction Sean Stevens

11/15/2021 14:22 North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC Amit

11/15/2021 15:04 A & R Construction, Inc. JENNIFER TREMBLAY

11/15/2021 15:27 DC Welding Dan Charko

11/15/2021 22:15 onvia source

11/16/2021 0:00 ConstructConnect morgan stinson

11/16/2021 1:00 Dodge Data & Analytics jaya lakshmil

11/16/2021 2:14 Dodge Data & Analytics jaya lakshmil

11/16/2021 8:52 Dodge Data and Analytics Mharnee Abela

11/16/2021 10:13 Seger Architects, Inc. John Seger

11/16/2021 11:02 SRS Contractors Inc. Matthew Alexander



Phone Number Email Address

5082222377 sophie@contractingspecialists.com

7742780380 nhollinger@patriotrestoration.com

978-828-0581 Bigdogweld@gmail.com

7819567603 mikeataceresto@gmail.com

2063739500 sourcemgmt@onvia.net

19786889100 calampert@aulsonllc.com

7743145693 masonmddoctor39@gmail.com

2063739500 sourcemanagement@deltek.com

7734411962 katcocontracting@gmail.com

2063739500 svcagency@onvia.com

9782581744 jpena@encorecsi.com

9787748888 aki@uniconinc.com

4133767032 jayalakshmil@construction.com

8003642059 content@constructconnect.com

800-364-2059 content@constructconnect.com

 800 364 2059 content@constructconnect.com

16039664578 sstevens@monumentnh.com

8003642059 content@constructconnect.com

5082222377 SOPHIE@CONTRACTINGSPECIALISTS.COM

8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com

6.17568E+12 gdicenso@gvwinc.com

8026583797 melissa@worksinprog.com

970-237-4411 bids@napc.me

3236025079 jan.delapena@constructconnect.com

8003642059 content@constructconnect.com

8003642059 content@constructconnect.com

4138930645 dodge.docs@construction.com

9784999014 addenda@projectdog.com

8777849556 dodge.data@construction.com

16039432905 Mdichard@aqenh.com

2345678912 dodge.docs@construction.com

603-262-1400 sales@paxorconstructionllc.com

9108059630 primevendor123@gmail.com

8777849556 dodge.data@construction.com

3236025079 jan.delapena@constructconnect.com

4563214563 jan.delapena@ConstructConnect.com

603-714-5974 Jwidger@cdsunlimited.com

8887869450 angela@constructionbidsource.com

6176974500 johnaseger@segerarchitects.com

6172122030 wdilligaf75@aol.com

9782242149 arconinc@comcast.net

7818214200 GParikh@Northerncontractingcorp.com

7812450008 CMCKENNA@MJSCONSTRUCTIONINC.COM

781 849-0770 slocke@landlcontracting.com

9783756710 dcwelding@verizon.net

3236025079 jan.delapena@constructconnect.com



8454143936 kmiller@mail.thebluebook.com

8609338109 aliciad.libertyfc@gmail.com

2104567893 Onvia1234@gmail.com

7037611681 piotrparlej@hotmail.com

2063739500 deltekplusonvia@gmail.com

9784997776 jupiter_electric@outlook.com

8572562046 ron@massbayelectric.com

8882637801 deltekplusonvia@gmail.com

7818445464 j.marinoconstruction@gmail.com

9783756710 DCWELDING@VERIZON.NET

9785315545 johnskourasco@aol.com

6175676000 shamernick@gvwinc.com

603-966-4578 sstevens@monumentnh.com

302-450-1923 bids@napc.me

9782242149 arconinc@comcast.net

9783756710 dcwelding@verizon.net

2065555005 source@gmail.com

8008012525 content@constructconnect.com

4133767032 jayalakshmil@construction.com

4133767032 jayalakshmil@construction.com

4139304076 mharnee.abela@construction.com

6176974500 johnaseger@segerarchitects.com

978-328-3628 srscontractors@comcast.net


